AMEREN CORP

AMEREN CORP

ISIN:  US0236081024

Overview

2024/07/18 08:02:14

Price
68.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.48% (1.00)

US0236081024
AEE

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

18,340 EUR
S&P 500

68.50 EUR (100)
69.00 EUR (100)
68.50 EUR
68.50 EUR
68.50 EUR
67.50 EUR
69.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 023608102

90.00

a0.00

70.00

60.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0236081024&ID_NOTATION=2584177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0236081024&ID_NOTATION=2584177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f721f9cdfb0018cc62221fe4166be2c59f75cfaeefb4c711af6b430690fb903f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=352cb954abf7d020b&time=1721395439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c66448eeeb9e89f8a648a181f5af2cff3fb7e316231e780a6ea67dc28ed36f78&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1abc02bd39fab9c58&time=1721395439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab8a04a5dc7aa79b7b546b33615f5cf78e4246d1f00c1ab0094c972ade9729a3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59438d57f811104f6&time=1721395439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f41522d0faec2dc84997e3c5bc1d72d85183a57fb20ec341fc6e77767aa963d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a85a07776b917c87&time=1721395439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e58f80432699cd2277208631b1f346d95b9cb24435c7b579ce3f0c32355355d9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed4c0f7a85d9c9c80&time=1721395439&tool=RSC

AMEREN CORP

Details

2024/07/18 08:02:14

Price
68.50 EUR

Difference (] 1.48% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN US0236081024
Symbol AEE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,340 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.50 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 69.00 EUR (100)
Open 68.50 EUR
High 68.50 EUR
Low 68.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 67.50 EUR
VWAP 69.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.85% -10.60% -4.93%
Perf (abs.) +2.50 -8.00 -3.50
Beta 0.05 0.30 0.45
Volatility 17.43 21.65 21.76
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 66.90 EUR
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 65.73 EUR
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 66.78 EUR
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 68.87 EUR

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMEREN CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/
18
NYSE 2024/07/
17
Munich 2024/07/
18
London Stock 2019/03/

70.00 EUR (2024/05/03
62.50 EUR (2024/01/25
79.50 EUR (2023/07/26
62.50 EUR (2024/01/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

22:26 69.00 EUR 0.02

14:36 68.00 EUR 0.00

22:00 75.24 USD 66.74

08:07 68.50 EUR 0.00

12:25 72.00 USD 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2584177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204756985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349402445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805366

AMEREN CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

20

2024/07/ 08:02 68.50 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 12:31 68.00 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323771

AMEREN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
NZ

“Ameren

Contact Details
AMEREN CORP.

1901 Chouteau Avenue - 63103-3003 St.

Louis

Telefon: +1-314-621-3222
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Leo Mackay

Catherine
Brune

Craig Ivey

Cynthia
Brinkley

Ellen
Fitzsimmons

James
Johnson

Kimberly
Harris

Noelle Eder

Rafael Flores

Richard
Harshman

Steven
Lipstein
Ward Dickson

Martin J.
Lyons, Jr.

Michael L.
Moehn

Theresa A.
Shaw

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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